
Approved AMC’s
Conventional, FHA & USDA appraisals are to
be ordered through your GHMC assigned
AMC. Please choose First Colony Mortgage
Corporation as the Lender.

888.377.8901

800.309.0025

615.239.0550

248.220.2360

877.965.4010

877.825.0613

770.356.5384

888.760.8899

405.388.8463 

415.614.3880

Approved AMC’s
Conventional, FHA & USDA appraisals are to
be ordered through your FCM assigned AMC.
Please choose First Colony Mortgage
Corporation as the Lender.

@Home

ACT Appraisal

Arivs AMC

Clarity AMC

Class Valuation

Community Bank Real Estate Solutions 

Equity Valuation Partners

Market Valuation Services 

Nationwide Appraisal Network 

TimsCo, Inc

Appraisal Management Specialists 414.332.3817

Lenders Valuation Services 855.596.9379

3/22/24

https://actappraisal.com

http://client.homevms.com

https://arivs.com/

https://clarityamc.com

https://classvaluation.com

https://cbresolutions.com

https://yourevp.com 

https://nan-amc.com

https://timscoinc.com

https://ams.myvalutrac.com/auth/login/aspx

https://lvsamc.spurams.com/login.aspx

Appraisal Links 732.696.2905

Nadlan Valuation Services 800.948.2121

https://appraisallinks.appraisalscope.com/signin/

https://nadlanvaluation.com

https://mvsdelivers.com


